Data
Sheet
+44(0)1200 445 804
ribble-enviro.co.uk
Unit 4, Business Park, Gisburn, Clitheroe BB7 4JP
Company No: 06140589 VAT No: GB 906 6241 34
PORTABLES

•	 Single button operation delivers simplicity for users
and reduces training time.
Efficient
•	 Wide operating temperature range ensures
effectiveness in a variety of harsh environments
•	 Water and dust resistant to IP66 and IP67
standards for enhanced durability.
Accurate
•	 Countdown and real-time readings available with
0.1 resolution for hydrogen sulphide.
FEATURES
GAS RANGES & ALARMS
GAS PART NUMBER ALARM 1 ALARM 2
H2S CP-H2S-2 2 ppm 5 ppm
H2S CP-H2S-5 5 ppm 10 ppm
H2S CP-H2S-10 10 ppm 15 ppm
CO CP-CO-20 20 ppm 100 ppm
CO CP-CO-25 25 ppm 50 ppm
CO CP-CO-30 30 ppm 100 ppm
CO CP-CO-35 35 ppm 50 ppm
O2 CP-O2-19 19%vol. 23.5% vol.
O2 CP-O2-19.5 19.5%vol. 23.5% vol.
ACCESSORIES
PART DESCRIPTION
CL-Test Clip SGD / Clip+ docking station
CL-IR-Link Clip SGD / Clip+ IR link